
17018 FLINCHUM Way
Bedrooms: 4

Bath Areas: 2 Full 1 Half

Square Feet: 1157

Price: $234,900

Year Built: 2003

Lot Size: .21 Acres

MLS: 21500347

Beautiful 4 Bd Rm, 2 ½ Ba Brick & Vinyl 

Home w/2 Stry Entry, Lrg. Windows, 9’ 

Ceilings on Main Flr., Open Kit. w/Center 

Island/Bar, Eat in Kit, next to Formal 

Dining Rm., & Family Rm,office Lrg. 

Muti Level Deck Overlooks Fenced Back 

Yard, Playset, & Pond View. Upstairs 

Lrg, Master Suite, w/2 WIC, Bath w/Dbl. 

Sinks, 3 Other Bd Rms.,w/Ceiling Fans, 

Fin. Bsmt, w/Rec. Rm., & Theatre Rm, 

Home Theatre Equip Stays. Paved Walking 

Trail to Neighborhood Pool, 4* Hazel 

Dell Elem. School, & baseball Fields. 

                                    

http://asvt.co/0

Jerry, Jason, & Margie
Schwier
Schwier Real Estate Team
Mobile: (317) 340-8710

schwierteam@gmail.com

F.C. Tucker Company

350 Veterans Way Suite 100

Carmel, IN 46032


